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COMMISSIONE  
 

1. MARIA LUISA CERRON PUGA (PRESIDENTE) 
2. MARIO MARTINO 
3. GIORGIO MILANETTI 
4. ALESSANDRA DE ROSE  
5. NADIA CANNATA 
6. FURIO PESCI 
7. MONIKA WOZNIAK 
8. STEFANO TEDESCHI 
9. MARA MATTA 
10. GABRIELE GUERRA 
11. DEBORA VACCARI  
12. DANIELA PADULAROSA 
13. FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 
 

 
 
MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE 

1814622 Amici Serena Nadia Cannata 
1914107 Caleca Sara Mario Martino 
1913659 Cannella Adele Gabriele Guerra 
1816246 Carvelli Marta Alessandra de Rose 
1645489 Casillo Alessia Debora Vaccari 
1894480 Cilli Giulia Stefano Tedeschi 
1896753 Ciocci Sara Daniela Padularosa 
1856229 Conte Elisa Stefano Tedeschi 
1913541 D’Abbruzzo Cristiana Stefano Tedeschi 
1908450 De Grandis Maria Chiara Gabriele Guerra 
1898879 Del Bosco Michela Monika Wozniak 
1915996 Favoccia Natalia Maria Luisa Cerron Puga 
1853117 Forastiero Patrizio Alessia Gabriele Guerra 
1543314 Giorgi Noemi Gabriele Guerra 
1904802 Goerig Kim Susan Mario Martino 
1907403 Inglima Modica Emilio Gabriele Guerra 
1891729 Ippoliti Claudia Gabriele Guerra 
1851794 Luperto Piergiorgio Gabriele Guerra 
1904471 Maraglino Serena Stefano Tedeschi 



1896818 Marianelli Claudia Daniela Padularosa 
1897509 Marranzini Laura Daniela Padularosa 
1888008 Marzano Gilda Giorgio Milanetti 
1892689 Mauriello Marika Stefano Tedeschi 
1912218 Maurizi Margherita Mara Matta 
1861779 Melnyk Orest Francesco Anghelone 
1641801 Micheli Valentina Daniela Padularosa 
1888604 Mina Giulia Daniela Padularosa 
1904230 Moccia Federica Gabriele Guerra 
1872287 Morrone Federica Mario Martino 
1904134 Pascale Ines Maria Luisa Cerron Puga 
1909503 Polimadei Laura Stefano Tedeschi 
1759354 Santucci Pires Marina Francesco Anghelone 
1796804 Sorabella Giulia Furio Pesci 
1608995 Tarquini Giacomo Gabriele Guerra 

 
 

 
 

LA PRESIDE 
 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

1. GIORGIO MILANETTI 
2. ALESSANDRA DE ROSE 
3. GABRIELE GUERRA  
4. MARA MATTA 
 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 
 

RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1888008 Marzano Gilda Giorgio Milanetti 
1816246 Carvelli Marta Alessandra de Rose 
1608995 Tarquini Giacomo Gabriele Guerra 
1851794 Luperto Piergiorgio Gabriele Guerra 
1891729 Ippoliti Claudia Gabriele Guerra 
1908450 De Grandis Maria Chiara Gabriele Guerra 
1907403 Inglima Modica Emilio Gabriele Guerra 
1904230 Moccia Federica Gabriele Guerra 
1913659 Cannella Adele Gabriele Guerra 
1543314 Giorgi Noemi Gabriele Guerra 
1853117 Forastiero Patrizio Alessia Gabriele Guerra 
1912218 Maurizi Margherita Mara Matta 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

1. MARIO MARTINO 
2. FURIO PESCI 
3. STEFANO TEDESCHI 
4. FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 
 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 
 

RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1904802 Goerig Kim Susan Mario Martino 
1872287 Morrone Federica Mario Martino 
1914107 Caleca Sara Mario Martino 
1796804 Sorabella Giulia Furio Pesci 
1909503 Polimadei Laura Stefano Tedeschi 
1913541 D’Abbruzzo Cristiana Stefano Tedeschi 
1904471 Maraglino Serena Stefano Tedeschi 
1892689 Mauriello Marika Stefano Tedeschi 
1894480 Cilli Giulia Stefano Tedeschi 
1856229 Conte Elisa Stefano Tedeschi 
1759354 Santucci Pires Marina Francesco Anghelone 
1861779 Melnyk Orest Francesco Anghelone 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE C 

1. MARIA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA  
2. NADIA CANNATA 
3. MONIKA WOZNIAK 
4. DEBORA VACCARI 
5. DANIELA PADULAROSA 

 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 
 

RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1814622 Amici Serena Nadia Cannata 
1915996 Favoccia Natalia Maria Luisa Cerrón Puga 
1904134 Pascale Ines Maria Luisa Cerrón Puga 
1898879 Del Bosco Michela Monika Wozniak 
1645489 Casillo Alessia Debora Vaccari 
1641801 Micheli Valentina Daniela Padularosa 
1896753 Ciocci Sara Daniela Padularosa 
1897509 Marranzini Laura Daniela Padularosa 
1888604 Mina Giulia Daniela Padularosa 
1896818 Marianelli Claudia Daniela Padularosa 

 

 

 


